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I am pleased to welcome you to the 2009 Mosman

Design Awards.

The Design Awards are an opportunity for Council to recognise

and pay tribute to the architects who design outstanding works

in our beautiful suburb. The Awards program, now presented

for the third time, continues to grow in popularity. This is

reflected by the high number of nominations and their high

standard, as well as the increased community involvement by

way of voting for the People's Choice Award.

The success of the Mosman Design Awards is thanks to the

participation of architects and owners. The quality of work

nominated is significant, not only at the local level but also in a

much broader context. Council is happy to support the Design

Awards as an opportunity to promote good design in the

community.

Councillor Dom Lopez

Mayor, Mosman Council

OAM

About the Awards

The Mosman Design Awards is an event held once every two

years by Council to celebrate outstanding contributions to the

built environment and heritage conservation in Mosman.

The objectives of the Mosman Design Awards are to:

This year the competition received 27 nominations, a record

number which exceeded all expectation. In addition, over 500

votes were received for the People's Choice Award.

�

�

�

promote excellence in urban design and heritage conservation

recognise positive contributions to the streetscape

recognise sympathetic conservation of heritage items and

buildings within heritage conservation areas

increase community awareness of high quality development.�
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2

Judges
Brian McDonald

Peter John Cantrill

Robert Staas
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99 Awaba Street

C A Group Architects

Contribution to the Built Environment

147 Awaba Street

Contribution to the Built Environment

Boddam Whetham Architects

15 Carrington Avenue

Giles Tribe Architects

Heritage Conservation
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146 Cowles Road

Haviland Architects

Contribution to the Built Environment

15 Esther Road

Corben Architects

Contribution to the Built Environment

20 Bradleys Head Road

Luigi Rosselli Architects

Heritage Conservation
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4 Fairfax Road

Corben Architects

Contribution to the Built Environment

10 Mandolong Road

Anne Colville

Contribution to the Built Environment

17 Mandolong Road

Smart Design Studio

Contribution to the Built Environment
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25 Medusa Street

UTZ – Sanby Architects

Contribution to the Built Environment

1093A Middle Head Road

UTZ – Sanby Architects

Contribution to the Built Environment

584–594 Military Road

Blackmore Design Group

Contribution to the Built Environment
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647 Military Road

Nettleton Tribe & Architectural Projects

Contribution to the Built Environment

754 Military Road

Paul Dunn

Heritage Conservation

1 Mistral Avenue

Boddam Whetham Architects

Contribution to the Built Environment
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18 Morella Road

Michael Robilliard & Associates

Heritage Conservation

2E Mosman Street

Contribution to the Built Environment

Allen Jack + Cottier

99 Muston Street

Fox Johnston Architects

Contribution to the Built Environment
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34 Plunkett Road

Michael Robilliard & Associates

Contribution to the Built Environment

55B Prince Albert Street

Architectural Projects

Contribution to the Built Environment

25 Stanton Road

Corben Architects

Contribution to the Built Environment
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Georges Head Lookout - Suakin Drive

Richard Leplastrier & Craig Burton

Contribution to the Built Environment

77–79 The Esplanade

Contribution to the Built Environment

Neil Mackenzie & Heidi Pronk

Balmoral Baths and Jetty

Mosman Council

Heritage Conservation
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3 Warringah Road

Corben Architects

Contribution to the Built Environment

6 Windward Avenue

Lara Calder Architect

Contribution to the Built Environment

10 Wolseley Road

Prue Murdoch Architect

Contribution to the Built Environment

13

0

5

25

75

95

100

0

5

25

75

95

100

0

5

25

75

95

100

0

5

25

75

95

100

C:\Documents and Settings\AndrewM\Desktop\DEP\08.0117 MDA\08.00197 Booklet\08.000197 MDA_Booklet.02.cdr
Monday, 23 February 2009 4:44:14 PM

Color profile: Generic CMYK printer profile
Composite  Default screen



Winner

2009 Mosman Design Awards

Georges Head Lookout – Suakin Drive

Richard Leplastrier & Craig Burton
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Winner

People’s Choice Award

754 Military Road

Nicholas Dunn & Associates
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Winner

Contribution to the Built Environment

34 Plunkett Road

Michael Robilliard & Associates
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Winner

Contribution to the Built Environment

99 Muston Street

Fox Johnston Architects
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Commended

Contribution to the Built Environment

55B Prince Albert Street

Architectural Projects

Commended

Contribution to the Built Environment

25 Medusa Street

Utz – Sanby Architects
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Commended

Heritage Conservation

20 Bradleys Head Road

Luigi Rosselli Architects

Commended

Contribution to the Built Environment

3 Warringah Road

Corben Architects
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Mosman Council would like to thank

everyone who participated in the

2009 Mosman Design Awards.

A special thanks to the three judges,

Brian McDonald, Peter John Cantrill

and Robert Staas, for their time,

expertise and considered

deliberations in assessing the

nominations.

Council looks forward to hosting the

Mosman Design Awards in 2011

and would encourage your

participation again.

Thank you

Mosman

PROMOTING
GOOD DESIGNGOOD DESIGN
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